

S.T. -286/2022

Order No.2

dated 15.09.2022

Ld. P.P. in charge is present.

All the four accused on bail are present.

No Pws.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 16.9.2022 for evidence of C.S.W. 2,3.

Additional Sessions Judge,

D/C by me :

F.T.C.-II, Contai.