

S.T. 286/22

Order No. 06

Dated 21.02.2023

Today is fixed for evidence

The parties are absent without any steps.

Local Bar has taken resolution dated 17.02.2023 to the effect that Ld. Advocate could not be able to take steps and requested not to pass any adverse order.

The case is thus adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 22.02.2023 for evidence of CSW 4 & 5.

D/C by me :

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
WB 00927



