

S.T. 286/22

Order No. 07

Dated 22.02.2023

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

04 Accds. on bail are present.

No P.W. is present.

Previous schedule is exhausted.

Fix 07.07.2023 for evidence.

D/C by me :

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
WB-00927



