

S.T. 286/22

Present : Nuruzzaman Ali,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.

Order No.09
03.10.2023

04 Accused persons on C.B,three are present and remaining are absent
by petition U/Sec. 317 of Cr.P.C on the ground stated therein.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

No P.W. is present.

Fix 19.12.2023 for evidence D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai .



